Profec Spiralsugeslange PVC
80 mm x 93,8 mm 3,5bar 0.9bar
gra 50m type Polar (7006963)

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Temperatur raekkevidde

Storrelse

Lengde

Indre @

Ydre @

Bojeradius

Veaegt

Spraengsningstryk

Vakuum

Tryk

Veegtykkelse

gra

Polar

PVC

-30°C-50°C

80 mMm x 93,8 mm

50m

80 mm

93,8 mm

285 mm

1700 g/m

9 bar

0.9 bar

3,5 bar

6,9 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATION

Robust. Den ultimative slange til lave temperaturer.
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